w
VedVision™ Cholangioscope Direct Visualisation System
A DVA N C E D  E N D O S CO P Y  S O LU T I O N S
	 Enhanced visualisation
	 Automatic image balance
	 2.0 mm working channel
	 Separate guidewire channel
	 Integrated image capture

close and increased distance views.
VedVision™ Cholangioscope Direct Visualisation System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Outer
Diameter Length Features NPC Code
TY-ISS-H-200 VedVision digital controller - - - FBE87042
TY-ISS-L37 G VedVision access and
delivery catheter
Scope:
3.7 mm
2600 mm Working channel OD: 2.0 mm
Accessory channel OD: 1.8 mm
With 1.2 mm Guidewire Channel
FBE87034
S2421P 24” FHD medical display - - 24” ADS display, 1920 x 1200 pixels FBE87041
TR800-200 Cart for controller and
monitor
- - - N/A
VDK-FB-18-260-O-O-B1 Biopsy forceps 1.8 mm 2600 mm Without spike, uncoated FBE87005
VDK-FB-18-260-O-P-B1 Biopsy forceps 1.8 mm 2600 mm Without spike, coated FBE87024
JHY-BAS-18-260-10-N4-B-O Stone extraction basket 1.8 mm 2600 mm Spiral shaped basket, 10 mm wide N/A
JHY-BAS-18-260-10-N4-E-O Stone extraction basket 1.8 mm 2600 mm Tipless basket, 10 mm wide N/A
JHY-BAS-18-260-10-N4-A-O Stone extraction basket 1.8 mm 2600 mm Diamond shaped basket,* 10 mm
wide
N/A
VDK-SD-18-260-15-A1 Polypectomy snare 1.8 mm 2600 mm Oval loop (15 mm wide) FBE87035
VDK-IN-18-260-2304-A Injection needle 1.8 mm 2600 mm Needle size: 23G 4 mm FBE87007
VDK-ST-18-260-A Spray catheter 1.8 mm 2600 mm Straight type FBE87025
VDK-ST-18-260-B Spray catheter 1.8 mm 2600 mm Umbrella type FBE86988
VDK-ZGW-63-450-A Hydrophilic guide wire 0.63 mm
(0.025”)
4500 mm Straight hydrophilic tip, 5 cm FBE87011
*Compatible with emergency lithotripter